
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
66 
61 

105 
24 
48 

106 
64 
45 
69 
63 
54 
37 
32 
43 
29 
47 

Name 
PIROTTI Luca 
OCCHINO Maurizio 
BARBOLINI Fabio 
LA ROSA Salvatore 
CORRADINI Alessandro 
VITALI Piergiacomo 
PALAIA Pierpaolo 
BASTAI Michele 
TRENTO Baldi 
PALAIA Claudio 
FRANCAVILLA Massimo 
PISANO William 
NASSINI Alessandro 
VIVAS 
MASCELLINO 
CANTONI Simone 

Best Tm 
1:14.314 
1:14.415 
1:14.663 
1:17.167 
1:17.409 
1:17.714 
1:18.779 
1:19.190 
1:19.292 
1:19.595 
1:19.652 
1:20.100 
1:21.353 
1:21.886 
1:21.909 
1:24.288 

Diff 

0.101 
0.349 
2.853 
3.095 
3.400 
4.465 
4.876 
4.978 
5.281 
5.338 
5.786 
7.039 
7.572 
7.595 
9.974 

Gap 

0.101 
0.248 
2.504 
0.242 
0.305 
1.065 
0.411 
0.102 
0.303 
0.057 
0.448 
1.253 
0.533 
0.023 
2.379 

Model/Engine 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Gsxr 750 
Triumph 
Gsx 750 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Gsx R 600 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 

Class 
ES600 
ES 
ES600 
ES600 
ES1000 
ES600 
ES1000 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 

In Lap 
7 
2 
6 
4 
7 
7 
7 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
7 
7 
7 
5 

Best Speed 
97,274 
97,142 
96,819 
93,677 
93,384 
93,018 
91,760 
91,284 
91,167 
90,820 
90,755 
90,247 
88,857 
88,279 
88,254 
85,763 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/06/2017 11:42:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES EXPERIENCE 
Prove Libere MES 

2° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:25:15 

Modena 2,008 km 

10/06/2017 11:25 


